(KINDERGARTEN
DEPARTMENT)

NURSERY TO PREP-1I

;..'! DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL LUDHIANA

Under ihe anglt af the DWPS Foundation

A Senlor Sscondary School Affiiiated 1a CBSE, Mew Dalhi vide flo 1631 167

FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

No Anmunl Chnrges for I8t year,
Registration Fee- Rs S00/-

Admission Fee- R8s 25000/5 (Luckpot offer available till e wvnilability of seata) |

Puition Fee- Rs 000/~ per month

(Annial eharges Rs 12,000/ applieable from 2* year onwards),

—— — ——

No Annual Charges for 1st -yt_'nr.

]
(PRIMARY = Registration Fee- Rs 500/-
DEPARTMENT) » Seourity Money- NIL
. »  Admission Fee- Rs 25000/<(Luckpot offer aviilable till the availability of seats)
GRADET-V » Tuition Fee- Rs 6000/- per month
(Annual charges Rs 12,000/ applicable from 2* year onwards).
= No Annual Charges for Ist year.
(MIDDLE = Registration Fee- Rs 500/-
DEPARTMENT) e Security Money- NIL
o Admission Fee- Rs 30000/-(Luckpot effer available till the availability of seats)
GRADE VI- vIll e Tuition Fee- Rs 6000/- per month

(Annual charges Rs 12,000/ applicable from 2™ year onwards).

No Annual Charges for Ist vear.
Registration Fees- Rs 500/-

DEIEEN'I‘IT\{;ERNT) s Security Money- NIL
GRADE IX-X s  Admission Fee- Rs 30000/-
Tuition Fee- Rs 7000/~ per month
(Annual charges Rs 12,000/ applicable from 2* year onwards),
# No Annual Charges for Ist year,
= Registration Fee- Rs 500/-
(SENIOR SECONDARY s  Security Money- NIL
I o Admission Fee- Rs 20000/-(Limited seat offer- 50% off till July 31)
} : e Tuition Fee- Rs 3500/- per month for Commerce & Humanities Streams
i s Tuition fee Rs 4000/- per month for Medical & Non- Medical Streams
s Special Scholarships for Meritorious Students based on Grade [X & X result.
(Annual charges Rs 12,000/ applicable from 2" year onwards).
" Principal ;)\/‘ Managar .:3:14' MP?E
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Schﬂﬂl Dalhi World Punhs School
L.udhiana.




